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DATE: 10/30/17 PROJECT:  Building 100 Generator Project 
PLACE: Solano Community College District     

Building 200 (at Substation #4) 
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA         
  

TIME: 10:30 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Shalimar Reyes WestCal Design 415-819-7925 westcaldesign@gmail.com 

Roger Santos Cal Elite Builders 707-422-4017 rogers@calelitebuilders.net 

Lito Mendoza Cal Elite Builders   

Arthur Wong Arthulia Inc. 650-302-8625 arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 

Leslie Desoto Studebaker Brown 
Electric 916-678-4660 leslied@sbec.biz 

Steve Rahmn WBE 415-654-4141 srahmn@wbeinc.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Phil Hopkins WBE 415-850-0502 phopkins@wbeinc.com 

Austin Day Day’s Generator 925-382-9510 austin@daysgs.com 

Bryan Mann Coastal Mountain 
Electric 707-994-0437 bryancoastalme@gmail.com 

Josh Margerison 
Tobyn McCormick Fort Bragg Electric 707-964-1012 josh@fortbraggelectric.com 

Paul Baker PB Electric Inc. 916-858-1342 paul@pbelectric.com 

Matt Howard Koch & Koch 916-947-1431 matt@kochinc.com 
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